urca

undergraduate research in computational astrophysics

WEEK 4

9:00 a.m.

Monday, June 16, 2014

Computational Physics: Lesson 18
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319A

Tuesday, June 17, 2014
Computational Physics: Lesson 19

Parallel Programming (John)

Wednesday, June 18, 2014
Computational Physics: Lesson 25

Astrophysics: Radiative Transfer (Steve)

9:00 2.m.
1:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 19, 2014
Creating a poster
Object Oriented Programming (Jim)

Astrophysics Seminar

210 Park Shops
319A
400P

9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
2:00 p.m.

Friday, June 20, 2014
Computational Physics: Lesson 26
URCA Research Talks
URCA Research Talks

319A
400P
400P



