

undergraduate research in computational astrophysics



WEEK 4

Monday, June 16, 2014		
9:00 a.m.	Computational Physics: Lesson 18	319A
T 1 I 47 2014		
•	Tuesday, June 17, 2014	-101
9:00 a.m.	Computational Physics: Lesson 19	319A
3:00 p.m.	Parallel Programming (John)	319A
Wednesday, June 18, 2014		
9:00 a.m.	Computational Physics: Lesson 25	319A
1:30 p.m.	Astrophysics: Radiative Transfer (Steve)	400P
Thursday, June 19, 2014		
9:00 a.m.	Creating a poster	210 Park Shops
1:30 p.m.	Object Oriented Programming (Jim)	319A
3:00 p.m.	Astrophysics Seminar	400P
Friday, June 20, 2014		
9:00 a.m.	Computational Physics: Lesson 26	319A
11:00 a.m.	URCA Research Talks	400P
2:00 p.m.	URCA Research Talks	400P